Paul Schwartz Invitational
Rockland Community College
December 23, 2021

Suffern, NY

GIRLS EVENTS

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash
Place Name
Brianna Fasoli
Dior Holliday
Brooke Freschi
Paige McGuire
Brooke Taylor
Maria Finieello
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Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
Place Name
Brianna Fasoli
Ann Noonan
Megan Napolitano
Kelly Zambrana
Brooke Freschi
Ava Maher
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Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Relay

Place Team

1 Saddle Brook
2 ParkRidge

3 PCTI

Varsity Girls 800 Meter Relay

Place Team

1 PCTI

2 Wayne Valley
3 Fair Lawn

4 Park Ridge

5 Midland Park

Varsity Girls 1000 Meter Run
Place Name
1 Cali Marck

Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run
Place Name
1 Kayla Carrino
2 Alexa Friedland
3 Megan Viellette
4 Josy Tirado
5 Paris Higgs

Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Relay
Place Team
1 PCTI

2 Park Ridge

3 Saddle Brook

4 Wayne Valley

5 Emerson

6 Manchester Regional

Varsity Girls Shot Put
Place Name

1 Erin Karaway

2 Izzy Grzybowski

3 Elliot Eddy

4 Lily Dinning

5 Paris Higgs

6 Toby Reider

Varsity Girls High Jump
Place Name
1 Gaea DePass
2 Ava Maher
3 Rachel Post
4 Semeya Brown

Varsity Girls Pole Vault
Place Name
1 Megan Napolitano
2 Jaidyn Dillon
3 Katlyn Legaspi
4 Emma Cunningham
5 Denielle Reid
5 Minnich

Varsity Girls Long Jump
Place Name
1 Samiya Brown
2 Denielle Reid
3 Megan Napolitano
4 Paige McGuire
5  Brooke Freschi
6 Rachel Post

Varsity Girls Triple Jump
Place Name
1 Paige McGuire
2 Gaea DePass
3 KellyBallen
4 Ashlyn Segear
5 Rachel Post
6 Mia Bonner

Team

PCTI

Manchester
Hasbrouck Heights
Hasbrouck Heights
PCTI

Wayne Valley

Hasbrouck Heights
North Warren
Hasbrouck Heights
Wayne Valley

Time

1:58.7
2:03.2
2:03.4
2:07.4
2:08.3

Team
Emerson

Team
Lyndhurst
Ramsey

Fair Lawn
North Warren
Eastside

Time

4:26.3
4:32.6
4:46.2
4:53.6
4:56.8
5:08.8

Hasbrouck Heights
Ramsey

Eastside

Midland Park

Team

Hasbrouck Heights
Wayne Valley
Eastern Christian
PCTI

Team

Hasbrouck Heights
PCTI

Emerson
Hasbrouck Heights
PCTI

River Dell

PCTI

Hasbrouck Heights
Hasbrouck Heights
Hasbrouck Heights
Eastern Christian

Team

Hasbrouck Heights
Hasbrouck Heights
Midland Park

PCTI

Easten Christian
Emerson

Time
7.9
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.2
8.1

Time
9.5
9.8
9.8
10.1
101
10.1

Time
3:31.4

Time

2:39.4
2:42.9
2:46.6
3:01.1
3:07.2

Distance
32-41/2"
31'71/2"
30'101/4"
29'111/4"
29'11/2"
27'51/2"

Height
49
46
43
40

Height
7-6
7-6
7-6
7-0
6-6
6-6

Distance

13-7

Distance
31-10.75
31-5.75
28-9.75
27-9.25
27-8.25
27-6.25



Paul Schwartz Invitational
Rockland Community College

December 23, 2021
Suffern, NY
Novice Girls

Novice Girls 55 Meter Dash
Place Name Team Time
1 Andriana Patrick Manchester Regional 8.3
2 Heiling Almonte Manchester Regional 8.5
3 Ines Turner Hasbrouck Heights 8.5
4 Rola Mustafa Lyndhurst 8.7
5 Shermakae Thompson Eastside 8.9
6 Gina Neils PCTI 8.9

Novice Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

Place Name Team Time
1 Mia Bonner Emerson 10.9
2 Kathryn Kriz Ramsey 10.9
3 Rylyn Loffredo Wayne Valley 11.2
4 Ashleigh Gorman Ramsey 11.4
5 Jenna O'Malley Hasbrouck Heights 12.4
6 Isabella Polanco PCTI 125

Novice Girls 3200 Meter Relay

Place Team Time

1 Saddle Brook 12:05.9
2 Fair Lawn 12:25.6
3 Fair Lawn 'B' 13:01.7
4 Emerson 13.04.0
5 Wayne Valley 13:11.0
6 Garfield 13:43.9

Novice Girls 200 Meter Dash

Place Name Team Time
1 Kelly Zambrana North Warren 29.7
2 Steph Mizeski Lyndhurst 30.8
3 Brianna Bragg PCTI 31.3
4 Rola Mustafa Lyndhurst 31.3
5 Katelynn McVeigh Saddle Brook 31.9
6 Lindsey Caputo North Warren 32.2

Novice Girls 800 Meter Run

Place Name Team Time

1 D'Asaro River Dell 2:59.3
2 Angelica Ignacio Fair Lawn 3:00.6
3 Angela Bermudez Fair Lawn 3:06.0
4 Jazmin Zapata Fair Lawn 3:06.7
5 Faith Diaz PCTI 3:07.9
6 Isabell Villegaes Fair Lawn 3:08.8

Novice Girls 1600 Meter Relay

Place Team Time

1 PCTI 5:01.0
2 Park Ridge 5:02.9
3 Saddle Brook 5:03.1
4 PCTI'B' 5:19.7
5 Saddle Brook 5:36.0
6 Emerson 5:44.6

Novice Girls High Jump

Place Name Team Height
1 Brooke Freschi Hasbrouck Heights 4-6
2 Ashleigh Gorman Ramsey 4-6
3 Abby Tom Ramsey 4-6
4 Kaitlyn Legaspi Emerson 4-0
5 Katherine Kriz Ramsey 4-0

Novice Girls Triple Jump

Place Name Team Distance
1 Elisha Santos Hasbrouck Heights 29-1.25
2 Athena Giotis Wayne Valley 28-7.25
3 Ella Mockel Fair Lawn 27-6.25
4 Jenna O'Malley Hasbrouck Heights 27-2.75
5 Ellie Shkreli Hasbrouck Heights 26-7.5

6 Renee Mercado Fair Lawn 26-6.25

Novice Girls Long Jump

Place Name Team Distance
1 Elisha Santos Hasbrouck Heights 14-9.75
2 Kriz Ramsey 13-9

3 Ines Turner Hasbrouck Heights 13-7

4 Renee Mercado Fair Lawn 13-0.5

5 Ella Mackie Fair Lawn 13-0

6 Ashleigh Gorman Ramsey 129

Novice Girls Shot Put

Place Name Team Distance
1 Meghan Stellhorn Hasbrouck Heights 29-0.75
2 Samantha Robinson Emerson 26-7

3 Erin Brady River Dell 26-6.5

4 Mary Kate Gamper River Dell 23-11.25
5 Taylor Giles PCTI 239

6 Brooke Shirk River Dell 23-5



Paul Schwartz Invitational
Rockland Community College

December 23, 2021
Suffern, NY

Frosh Girls
Frosh Girls 55 Meter Dash
Place Name
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Keira cicchetti
Alexa Hermanns
Angelina Brunele
Jocelyn Gyenes
Sash-Kay Boafield
Sarah Lepore

Frosh Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

Place Name

1 Ciara D'Onofrio
2 Ellie Shkreli

3 Nia Budagov

4 April Disla

Frosh Girls 200 Meter Dash
Place Name

1
2
3
3
5
6

Melissa Collins
Casey Noohan
Alayha Antonucci
Keira Cicchetti
Gia Pierro
Shawn Delane

Frosh Girls 800 Meter Run
Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

Mad Turano
Sydney Murri
Morgan Hayes
Grace Napoli
Arielle Portotorreal
Gianna S.

Frosh Girls 1600 Meter Relay
Place Team
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PCTI

Wayne Valley
River Dell
PCTI 'B'

North Warren
Saddle Brook

Girls Frosh Shot Put
Place Name

Vs WN

Helena Thompson
Gillian Pasqgalino
Celine Reina

Delia Mannion
Yazmin Lecca
Ciara O'Donofrio

Girls Frosh High Jump
Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

No Height

Girls Frosh Long Jump
Place Name

D swN R

Athena Giotis
Sofia Maino
Angelina Brunelle
Nina Castellano
Haley Temme
Tessa Reyngoudt

Team

Wayne Valley
Midland Park
Emerson
Hasbrouck Heights
Eastside

Fair Lawn

Team

North Warren
Hasbrouck Heights
Fair Lawn

Manchester Regional

Team

Saddle Brook
PCTI

PCTI

Wayne Valley
PCTI

PCTI

Team
Lyndhurst
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
PCTI

PCTI
Lyndhurst

Time

5:10.0
5:16.7
5:29.5
5:37.0
5:45.4
5:45.9

Team

PCTI

Emerson

Fair Lawn
Ramsey

Fair Lawn
North Warren

Team

Team

Wayne Valley

PCTI

Emerson
Hasbrouck Heights
Fair Lawn
Hasbrouck Heights

Time

8.6
8.7
8.8

Time
12.7
12.8
133
15.5

Time
31.0
31.2
31.6
31.6
31.7
32,5

Time

2:53.2
2:53.4
2:53.8
2:56.9
3:15.7
3:23.9

Mark
21-7
20-8.5
20-6
20-2
19-2
18-11

Mark

Mark
13-10
12-4
11-11
11-9
11-4.75
10-8



Paul Schwartz Invitational

Rockland Community College

December 23, 2021
Suffern, NY

Boys Events

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys 55 Meter Dash

Place Name

1 AlexNislenko

2 Anevris Nunoz

3 Ryan Balsam

4 Josh Justin

5 DanPark

6 Nick Petti

Varsity Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
Place Name
1 Nathan Storz
2 Daniel Park

Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Relay
Place Team
1 PCTI
2 Bergen Catholic

Varsity Boys 800 Meter Relay

Place Team

1 PCTI

2 Lyndhurst

3 ParkRidge

4 Wayne Valley

Varsity Boys 1000 Meter Run
Place Name
1 Ryan Pena
2 Graham Badenhausen
3 Bryan Sosa
4 Jorge Henandez

Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run

Place Name
1 Michael Eastberg
Alex Shaia

2

3 Haydn De Koyer
4 Alan Carrino

5 Sosh Sparkes

6 Colin Unis

Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Relay

Place Team

1 PCTI

2 Saddle Brook

3 Bergen Catholic
4 Wayne Valley
5 Ramsey

Varsity Boys Shot Put

Place Name

1 Jason Ballen

2 Kevin Campen

3 Joshua Manning

4 Braden Holm

5 Bradley Weiner

6 Bryan Formisano
Varsity Boys High Jump

Place Name

1 Connor Harison

2 RyamVanEs
3 JoshJustin

4 David Jendayi
4 Luke Parker

6 Branden Rivera

Varsity Boys Pole Vault
Place Name
1 RyanBalsam
2 lan Spoelstra
3 Samuel Steinhart
4 Oliver Lopez
5 Ben Damsky
6 Luke Parker

Varsity Boys Long Jump
Place Name
1 Ryan Vanes
2 Matthew Suero
3 MikhaiJohnson
4 Josh Justin
5 Aryan Patel
6 Ethan Si

Varsity Boys Triple Jump
Place Name
1 Nathan Storz
2 MikhaiJohnson
3 RyanVanEs
4 Ethans.
5 Aryan Patel
6 Trey Casey

Team

Fair Lawn
Eastside
Emerson

PCTI

Eastern Christian
PCTI

Team
Emerson
Eastern Christian

Time
9:56.8
10:02.2

Time

1:40.4
1:45.5
1:47.0
1:48.2

Team

Wayne Valley
Ramsey

Manchester Regional
Midlad Park

Team

Fair Lawn
Bergen Catholic
Lyndhurst
Lyndhurst

PCTI

Saddle Brook

Time

3:45.8
3:48.5
3:49.8
3:55.4
4:01.5

Team

Midland Park
Hasbrouck Heights
Manchester Regional
Midland Park
Ramsey

Hasbrouck Heights

Team

Park Ridge
Wayne Valley
PCTI

PCTI

Eastern Christian
Lyndhurst

Team

Emerson

PCTI

Fair Lawn
Bergen Catholic
Emerson

Eastern Christian

Team

Wayne Valley
Saddle Brook
PCTI

PCTI

Wayne Valley
Wayne Valley

Team
Emerson

PCTI

Wayne Valley
Wayne Valley
Wayne Valley
Wayne Valley

Time
6.7
6.9
7.0
71
7.2
73

Time
8.7
9.0

Time

2:47.3
2:50.7
3:07.2
3:12.8

Time

2:08.8
2:13.9
2:14.1
2:14.5
2:15.1
2:15.1

Distance
45-7.25
44-10.5
44-8
43-7.5
43-3.75
41-6

Height
59
5-9
56
5-0
50
5-0

Height
11-0
10-6
9-6
9-0
8-6
8-0

Distance
19-4
17-111/2
17-11
17-63/4
17-0
16-11

Distance
42-4.75
38-10.5
36-9.25
35-0.75
34-7.75
34-5.5



Paul Schwartz Invitational

Rockland Community College

December 23, 2021
Suffern, NY

Novice Boys
Novice Boys 55 Meter Dash
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Jonah Capers
Anthony DiSilvio
Will Self

Jordan Lawton
David Jendayi
Victor Echavarcia

Novice Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Jordan Lawton
Michael Vargas
Luke Jiminez
Carson Deas
Jason Lossieu
Ted Cohen

Novice Boys 3200 Meter Relay

Place Team

1 River Dell

2 Manchester Regional
3 Eastern Christian

4 Wayne Valley

5 Emerson

Novice Boys 200 Meter Dash
Place Name

1
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Enmanuel Inoa
Steele Matthews
Michael Banach
Zach Williams
Alex Mathura
Garilin S.

Novice Boys 800 Meter Run
Place Name

1
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Dylan Aks
Matt Foster
Jacob Babitsky
Alex Miniotis
Jayden Pinto
Josh Pena

Novice Boys 1600 Meter Relay
Place Team

1
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River Dell

Fair Lawn

PCTI

Bergen Catholic
Manchester Regional
Wayne Valley

Novice Boys High Jump
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Nigrelli

Jared Garcia
Andrew Christiansen
Tyler Cappadonna
E. Suede

Dylan Masson

Novice Boys Triple Jump
Place Name

1

2
3
4
5
6

Jason Lossieu
Ruslan Gorter
Kevin Hart
Gabe Beidleman
M. Nagle

Caleb Kuperus

Novice Boys Long Jump

Place Name

1 Trashon Dye

2 Jason Lossieu

3 Alex Shaia

4 Luke Jiminez

5 Nigrelli

6 Carson Deas
Novice Boys Shot Put

Place Name

1 Will Esler

2 Justin Wexler

3 Tyler Cappadona

4 Jamas Kellerman

5 Oscar Carballo

6 Sushanke Shrestha

Team

PCTI

Bergen Catholic
Bergen Catholic
PCTI

PCTI

PCTI

Team

PCTI

PCTI

Hasbrouck Heights
Ramsey

Bergen Catholic
Lyndhurst

Time

10:16.8
11:28.3
11:42.1
12:14.2
12:24.0

Team

Fair Lawn
Bergen Catholic
Saddle Brook
North Warren
North Warren
Bergen Catholic

Team

Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Midland Park
Saddle Brook
Park Ridge

Time

3:58.8
4:03.9
4:04.5
4:07.3
4:09.2
4:17.8

Team

Ramsey

PCTI

Park Ridge
Hasbrouck Heights
River Dell

Park Ridge

Team

Bergen Catholic
Eastern Christian
River Dell
Bergen Catholic
River Dell
Eastern Christian

Team

PCTI

Bergen Catholic
Bergen Catholic
Hasbrouck Heights
Ramsey

Ramsey

Team

River Dell
Hasbrouck Heights
Hasbrouck Heights
River Dell

Saddle Brook

Fair Lawn

Time
24.6
25.5
25.8
26.0
26.2
26.4

Time

2:21.5
2:23.7
2:24.5
2:25.8
2:283
2:28.7

Height
5-6
5-0
5-0
4-9
46
46

Distance
35-3.5
35-3.25
33-10.5
33-0.5
32-11.75
32-2.75

Distance
19-3
18-2.75
17-4
16-10.5
16-9
16-8.25

Distance
35-10.25
33-2.75
33-0
32-5.5
314
313



Paul Schwartz Invitational
Rockland Community College

December 23, 2021
Suffern, NY

Frosh Boys
Frosh Boys 55 Meter Dash
Place Name
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Chris Kelm

Jake Summers
Dominic Currie
Ethan Cohall
Sebastian Nunez
Chris Choi

Frosh Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

Place Name

1 Kevn Hart

2 Sebastian Broncano
3 Dinesh Doobay

4 Daksh Aggrwal

5 Caleb Kuperus

Frosh Boys 200 Meter Dash
Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

Quincy Porter
Rafiq Walker
Jordyn Moss
Josh Jones

A. Grivas
Chris Choi

Frosh Boys 800 Meter Run
Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

Isaac Camilo
Yuval Fefer
Ethan Nashold
Ed Stoker

Van Adishian
Chase Amin

Frosh Boys 1600 Meter Relay

Place Team

1 River Dell

2 Bergen Catholic
3 PCTI

4 River Dell 'B'

5 River Dell 'C'

6 Wayne Valley

Frosh Boys Shot Put
Place Name

Vs WN

Jake Dowma
Luke Westlake
Mateo Alise
Jayden Taylor
Caeden Doyle
Ben Bowen

Frosh Boys High Jump

Place Name

1 Ruslan Gorter
2 R. Yannam

3 Jake Summers

Frosh Boys Long Jump
Place Name
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Rusian Gorter
Rohan Yannam
Ethan Cohall
Chris Kelm
Mason Nagle
Jake Summers

Team

River Dell
Hasbrouck Heights
Fair Lawn

Bergen Catholic

Manchester Regional

Bergen Catholic

Team

River Dell
Hasbrouck Heights
River Dell

River Dell

Eastern Christian

Team
Bergen Catholic

Manchester Regional

PCTI

PCTI

River Dell
Bergen Catholic

Team

Lyndhurst

Fair Lawn
Eastern Christian
Bergen Catholic
River Dell

Fair Lawn

Time

4:12.0
4:19.5
4:27.0
4:50.2
4:51.9
4:52.7

Team
Midland Park
River Dell
River Dell
Saddle Brook
Ramsey

PCTI

Team

Eastern Christian
River Dell
Hasbrouck Heights

Team

Eastern Christian
River Dell

Bergen Catholic
River Dell

River Dell
Hasbrouck Heights

Time
7.1
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.7
7.8

Time
9.7
113
113
12.1
12.5

Time
25.1
25.8
26.0
26.0
26.4
26.4

Time

2:24.2
2:27.7
2:29.2
2:31.7
2:36.0
2:36.3

Mark
32-4
28-2
27-9
27-2.5
26-5
25-11

Mark
5-0

46

Mark
17-3
16-8
16-0.75
16-0
15-11
15-7
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